Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/01/2024 10:00 AM | Install Draping + PO:
Chandis Shipping Address:
03/02/2024 10:00 AM | Install Chairs Bever|y Wilshire Hotel
03/03/2024 10:00 AM | Strike
Description
Drape
Double Sided Draping To Cover Left & Ride Side of Stairs
No draping at stairs, approx 100' of drape, pipe & base,
Valance included, stock fabric price only
Stage Draping: Starburst
fabric TBD - stock price only
Stage Draping Divider
stage draping on truss, track system provided pending span of truss
Perimeter Draping For 2 Sides of Room
Draping + Pullbacks Exposed Mirrors with pullbacks, tech booth
covered, valance included, pipe & base
Valance In Stock
left & right side of room, tech booth,
Chandeliers
17 Chandeliers - Versalilles - 2 Tears Basket Medium
! 53"W x 57"H- 100 Ib - 1,2275 watts
W
Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium
‘f‘ 53"W x 63"H - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts
Chairs
\ f Dining Chairs - Florence - White & Wood Frame
. .. 20.5"W x 21.5"L x 40"H
i
‘ Dining Chairs - Florence - White W/armrest & Wood
T Frame
IL‘ I [ 27"W x 23'L x 40.5'H
]
Services
Install - Friday
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Qtty

1

225

IN-0006822

International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301
Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total

$2,500.00 T $2,500.00

$3,000.00 T $3,000.00

$1,100.00 T $1,100.00
$7,800.00 T $7,800.00
$0.00 T $0.00
Total Drape $14,400.00
$950.00 T $3,800.00
$950.00 T $1,900.00
Total Chandeliers $5,700.00
$22.00 T $4,950.00
$22.00 T $44.00
Total Chairs $4,994.00
$600.00 $3,600.00
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Description
Install Chairs + Touchups - Saturday
Strike - Sunday
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, on site
management, etc.

Flameproof Certification

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $400.00
6 $500.00
4 $450.00
1 $350.00
1 $300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$800.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00

$350.00

$300.00

$25,094.00
$9,850.00
$934.58
$467.29
$2,219.64
($1,729.40)
$36,836.11
($0.00)
$36,836.11
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